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IE \ENRFINTTE
(17-OHP)17-2 5

Siemens Immulite1000/2000
Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(25-OH-VD3) 254422 D3

Roche Modular E170
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(AFP)ERBRER

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(ALD)E2[E|d

DiaSorin Liaison /XL
Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(Anti-To) N FRERIRERTUA

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(Anti-TPO)FT R BRT A EBILIA

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(ASD) %

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(CA 125)#ESHR 125

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CA 15-3)#ERFUR 15-3

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(CA 19-9)#ERHUR 19-9

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

By

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

pg/mL

IU/mL
1U/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL

1U/mL

ng/mL

1U/mL
IU/mL
IU/mL

1U/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL

1U/mL
IU/mL
1U/mL

1U/mL

IU/mL
1U/mL

1U/mL

1U/mL

EERFREMREARAT

HE

1.78

19.5

117

106
121
133

167

9.86
64.6

56.5

20.9

23.4

3.12

85.7
64.9
52.7

61.4
62.3

71.2

45.3
50.8
50.6

58.1

39.4
50.8

46.8
319

B, BRSSIE : 4008-218-228

S . 3384F73
+/-2SD

1.35-2.21

14.8-24.2

88.9-145

80.6-131
92-150

101-165

127-207

7.49-12.2
49.1-80.1

42.9-70.1

15.9-25.9

17.8-29

2.37-3.87

65.1-106
49.3-80.5
40.1-65.3

46.7-76.1

47.3-77.3

54.1-88.3

34.4-56.2
38.6-63
38.5-62.7

44.2-72

29.9-48.9
38.6-63

35.6-58
242-396
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BB \IXENHRINT &
(CEAYERRHTR

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Enzyme linked immunosorbent assays
(ELISA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(CK)ANER BB
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Urease-UV-rate

(CK-MB)HIE %E8-MB (&)

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(Cortisol) Rz f&EE

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(C-P)C-BX

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(DGXN)Hth==2

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(DHEA-S)RBR R S 2R

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(E2)uE— Rz

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(EPO){RLT4RABARZ

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(FA)MER
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

By

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

U/L

U/L

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

pumol/L
pumol/L

pumol/L

pmol/L

pmol/L
pmol/L

pmol/L

mlU/mL

mlU/mL

ng/mL

EERFREMREARAT

HE

10.6
11.5

10.5

57.6

9.72

10.2

16.8

228
225

234

1.74
2.22
1.46

2.35
2.28

2.48

1.97

17.2
16.3

155

1040
988

968

808

55.5

45.9

7.73

B, BRSSIE : 4008-218-228

S . 3384F73
+/-2SD

8.06-13.1
8.74-14.3

7.98-13

43.8-71.4

7.39-12.1

7.75-12.6

12.8-20.8

173-283
171-279

178-290

1.32-2.16
1.69-2.75
1.11-1.81

1.79-2.91

1.73-2.83

1.88-3.08

1.5-2.44

13.1-21.3
12.4-20.2

11.8-19.2

790-1290

751-1220
736-1200

614-1000

42.2-68.8

34.9-56.9

5.87-9.59
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Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(Ferritin) &k &EH

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(F-PSA) e piB B R UR

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(FSH){REPEIRIEIER

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(FT3)iiF=T3

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(FT4 )iizE=T4

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(hCG) A BRI

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(HCY) mEEphams

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Enzymatic Cycling Assays Method

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(HGH) AEKEEE

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

By
ng/mL

ng/mL

Hg/L

Hg/L
pg/L
Mg/l

pg/L

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

IU/L
U/L
IU/L

IU/L

IU/L

pmol/L

pmol/L
pmol/L

pmol/L

pmol/L

pmol/L
pmol/L
pmol/L

pmol/L

IU/L

IU/L

pumol/L
pumol/L

pumol/L

pg/L

EERFREMREARAT

HE
5.83

7.37

137

153
178

210

129

5.81
6.92
6.43

38.9
26.8
26.8

28.4

34.8

15
11.3

13.9

11.3

26.5
29.5

32.8
34.2

32.2

147

152

24.3
24.8

22.1

3.53

B, BRSSIE : 4008-218-228

S . 3384F73
+/-2SD
4.43-7.23

5.6-9.14

104-170

116-190
135-221
160-260

98-160

4.42-7.2
5.26-8.58
4.89-7.97

29.6-48.2
20.4-33.2
20.4-33.2

21.6-35.2

26.4-43.2

11.4-18.6
8.59-14

10.6-17.2

8.59-14

20.1-32.9
22.4-36.6

24.9-40.7
26-42.4

24.5-39.9

112-182

116-188

18.5-30.1
18.8-30.8

16.8-27.4

2.68-4.38
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TRENY SR\ 5

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(Igb)se=ikEN IgE

Beckman Immage 800

Dedicated \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(GFL)RBFREKREFL

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Autolumo A2000/A2000 PLUS

Autobio \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(INS)BREBER

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(LHYRE AL

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(Myo / Mb)I4ATER

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(NT-proBNP)N-RimBRsREART{A

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(PRLYE/ MFLER

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(PROG)ZH

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Siemens Dade Actin FS \ Chemiluminescence
enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

BAfiy
Hg/L

Hg/L

Mg/l

IU/mL

IU/mL

nmol/L

ng/mL

mlU/L

mlU/L
mlU/L

miU/L

mlU/L

IU/L

IU/L
IU/L
IU/L

IU/L

Hg/L
pg/L

pg/L

pg/mL

pmol/L

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

EERFREMREARAT

HE
3.53

3.97

4.59

84.9
80.6

22.9

211

31.2

314
251

34.7

32.1

19.3

22.3
16.6
17.9

285

143
149

126

1070

127

15.2
16.3

141

15.9

8.23
11.6

10.6

B, BRSSIE : 4008-218-228

#tS : 3384F73

+/-2SD
2.68-4.38

3.02-4.92

3.49-5.69

64.5-105

61.3-99.9

17.4-28.4

160-262

23.7-38.7

23.9-38.9
19.1-31.1

26.4-43

24.4-39.8

14.7-23.9

16.9-27.7
12.6-20.6
13.6-22.2

21.7-35.3

109-177
113-185

95.8-156

811-1320

96.5-157

11.6-18.8

12.4-20.2
10.7-17.5

12.1-19.7

6.25-10.2
8.82-14.4

8.05-13.2

PatE : www.china-glab.com
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Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(PSA)RIFIRRF TR

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(PTH)BRRSIRER

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(SHBG MRS IREN
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(TES)=2H

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(Tg)FRIRIRER R

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(THEO) 358,

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(TnDANE5EE]

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(TnANESEET

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(TSH{RFRRIRER

Tosoh AIA 1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(TT3) B =R REER

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

By
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

pg/mL
pg/mL

pg/mL

nmol/L

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

pyg/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

miU/L
mlU/L

mlU/L

miU/L

nmol/L

EERFREMREARAT

HE
10.7

11.2

12.7

12.5
13.4

115

90.2
83.3

80.4

78.8

0.59
0.82

0.47
0.42

7.3
12.2

2.37

241

0.42

0.47

1.19

1.03

9.78
12.3

10.7
8.76

4.33

B, BRSSIE : 4008-218-228

#tS : 3384F73

+/-2SD
8.14-13.3

8.51-13.9

9.65-15.7
9.5-15.5

10.2-16.6

8.74-14.3

68.6-112
63.3-103

61.1-99.7

59.9-97.7

0.448-0.732
0.623-1.02

0.358-0.582
0.319-0.521

5.55-9.05
9.27-15.1

1.8-2.94

18.3-29.9

0.319-0.521

0.358-0.582

0.906-1.47

0.782-1.28

7.43-12.1
9.35-15.3

8.13-13.3

6.66-10.9

3.29-5.37

PatE : www.china-glab.com
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TR XENHRINT & i BE +/-2SD

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay nmol/L 3.78 2.87-4.69
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence nmol/L 3.11 2.36-3.86
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(TTA)ET4

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay nmol/L 175 133-217
(CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay nmol/L 138 105-171
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence nmol/L 153 116-190
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(VB12)#425B12

Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA pg/mL 659 501-817
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence pg/mL 567 431-703
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay pg/mL 680 517-843
(ECLIA)

(Vit DYE4£ERD

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay nmol/L 85.2 64.8-106
(ECLIA)

(B2M)B-2-fEREH

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)
Tosoh AIA1800

TOSOH \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA mg/L 1.44 1.09-1.79
)

(B-hCG) AGHERR R AR Z=PIE

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence IU/L 139 106-172
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay IU/L 158 120-196
(ECLIA)

nmol/L 3.3 2.51-4.09

nmol/L 153 116-190

mg/L 1.39 1.06-1.72
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